[image: image1..pict][image: image2..pict][image: image3..pict][image: image4..pict]BLUES CLUES
Lines:    Spaces:

Fly


Does


Bird


Good

Every Good Bird Does Fly

Fly


Does


Bird


Good


Every





Name _______________________________________    Class _________________________   Date __________________           corner189.com





E


C


A


F





E


C


A


F





    





      _E_      _G_    _G_ _A_ _G_        ___  ___ ___ ___ ___             ___      ___     ___     ___         ___        ___    ___     ___





 _A_ _F_ ___  ___                            ___ ___   ___    ___                 ___      ___     ___    ___   ___     ___   ___   ___  ___  ___





                        _B_    _D_      ___    ___           ___        ___        ___   ___         _E_ _C_ _D_  ___                       ___ ___  ___    ____





C 





E 





G 





B





D





F





F





A





C





E





5


4


3


2


1





4


3


2


1




































































